MSC Straubing e.V.

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

im ADAC

Ergebnis Klasse 1

Platz StNr.
1.

2. 10
3.

4.

5. 13
6. 12
7. 6
8. 18
9. 2
10. 8
11. 9
12. 11
13. 16
14. 3
15. 15
16. 1
17. 14
18. 17

Pkt.

10,44
9,89
9,33
8,77
8,22

7,67
7,11
6,56
6,00
5,44

4,89
4,33
3,78
3,22
2,67

2,11
1,56
1,00

Fahrer

Stockinger Jonas
Rachowka Mark
Braumandl Nina
Rachowka Lukas
Hofmann Jannik

Gratzl Rebecca
Liebl Tim
Lochen Julian
Meiser Marcel
Weber Marcel

Petzendorfer Eva
Kiihn Jonah
Keidler Stefan
Poschiner Michael
Bochenek Andreas

Bartscht Leon
Preis Sebastian
Reitberger Nadine

18 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club

MTC Waldkirchen
AC Regensburg
MSC Freyung

AC Regensburg
MSC Straubing

MSC Straubing
MSC Neustadt
MSC Neustadt
MSC Plattling
MSC Emmersdorf

MSC Straubing
AMC Moosburg
AMC Moosburg

MSG Bayerischer Wald 142170rm

MSC Straubing

MSC Plattling
MSC Straubing
MSC Straubing

Lizenz

121035
142210
120102
142209
121256

131919
131924
131929
121408
142180

120208
142276
121105

142406

142256

120211
142408

Training

0:33,98 +2
0:35,69
0:35,56
0:35,44 +6
0:36,68

0:35,91 +4
0:38,74

0:37,00 +2
0:35,56 +2
0:36,45 +6

0:37,87 +8
0:49,04 +14
0:34,97 +4
0:37,54
0:36,29 +8

0:42,41 +14
0:40,88 +2
0:43,45 +14

ADAC

Lauf 1

0:34,28
0:34,25
0:34,82
0:36,37
0:36,48

0:37,05 +2
0:37,42

0:34,74 +4
0:34,63 +6
0:37,04 +4

0:38,13 +2
0:35,74 +2
0:35,35 +2
0:36,97

0:37,23 +4

0:41,45 +2
0:34,72 +12
0:42,16 +8

Lauf 2

0:33,24
0:33,96
0:34,84
0:34,10
0:36,00

0:36,06
0:35,84 +2
0:35,59 +2
0:37,00
0:36,69

0:37,63

0:36,68 +6
0:35,78 +8
0:36,31 +8
0:36,23 +4

0:41,17
0:40,44 +2
0:43,47

1:07,52
1:08,21
1:09,66
1:10,47
1:12,48

1:15,11 (2)
1:15,26 (2)
1:16,33 (6)
1:17,63 (6)
1:17,73 (4)

1:17,76 (2)
1:20,42 (8)
1:21,13 (10)
1:21,28 (8)
1:21,46 (8)

1:24,62 (2)
1:29,16 (14)
1:33,63 (8)
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MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC Amc

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

Ergebnis Klasse 2

Platz StNr. Pkt. Fahrer Club Lizenz Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1. 21 10,50 Triking Kim MSC Plattling 100009 0:31,31 0:31,88 0:31,65 1:03,53

2. 38 10,00 Brehm Benedikt AC Regensburg 100210 0:32,69 0:32,15 0:32,23 1:04,38

3. 35 9,560 Kammermeier Martin  MC Ergoldsbach 100453 0:32,58 +8 0:32,57 0:32,64 1:05,21

4. 25 9,00 Kern Luca MSC Freyung 121648 0:33,05+4  0:33,08 0:32,42 1:05,50

5. 27 8,50 Arndt Felix MSC Dreiburgenland 100390 0:31,58 0:31,90 0:31,65 +2 1:05,55 (2)
6. 31 8,00 Preis Maximilian MSC Straubing 110035 0:32,32 +4  0:33,77 0:32,65 1:06,42

7. 26 7,50 Volkl Philipp MSC Straubing 120226 0:31,85+4  0:32,49+2 0:33,16 1:07,65 (2)
8. 33 7,00 Kerbl Noah MSC Straubing 142403 0:32,93 +4  0:33,88 +2 0:32,97 1:08,85 (2)
9. 19 6,50 Schmalzl Michael AMC Moosburg 121100 0:32,19 0:32,66 0:32,52 +4 1:09,18 (4)
10. 30 6,00 Krautloher Lukas MSC Dreiburgenland 121543 0:32,15 0:32,30 +2  0:32,90 +2 1:09,20 (4)
11. 22 5,50 Lochen Jasmin MSC Neustadt 121324 0:35,06 0:34,29 0:35,02 1:09,31
12, 28 5,00 Petzendorfer Philip MSC Straubing 100010 0:33,41 +2 0:34,21 0:34,72 +2 1:10,93 (2)
13. 36 4,50 Obermaier Daniel MC Labertal 120495 0:34,73 +4 0:34,97 0:35,96 1:10,93
14. 20 4,00 Schwarz Justin MSC Straubing 120214 0:32,72 +2 0:32,13 +6  0:32,89 1:11,02 (6)
15. 24 3,50 Karlhuber Dominik MSC Johanniskirchen 120133 0:32,36 0:28,84 +10 0:32,80 1:11,64 (10)
16. 32 3,00 Gasslbauer Simon MSC Emmersdorf 120301 0:33,91 0:33,94 +4  0:33,91 1:11,85 (4)
17. 23 2,50 Vogl Kilian MC Labertal 120497 0:34,26 +2  0:35,47 +2  0:34,96 1:12,43 (2)
18. 34 2,00 Weileder Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 120300 0:34,88 0:35,41 +4 0:34,43 1:13,84 (4)
19. 29 1,50 Seidl Christoph MSC Abendsberg 131897 0:38,04 +2 0:36,64 +4 0:36,28 1:16,92 (4)
20. 37 1,00 Kagerbauer Jenny MC Ergoldsbach 142384 0:37,08 +6 0:39,04 +8 0:38,09 1:25,13 (8)

20 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Sport-Auswertungsprogramme: L.Stoiber, 94121 Salzweg --- Tel. 0171 5137354 --- mailto: LSTOIBER@t-online.de --- www.rallye-daten.de



MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

Ergebnis Klasse 3

Platz StNr.
1. 63
2. 66
3. 4
4. 43
5. 51
6. 39
7. 45
8. 44
9. 50
10. 59
11. 54
12. 62
13. 48
14. 52
15. 57
16. 40
17. 49
18. 46
19. 64
20. 65
21. 58
22, 56
23. 47
24, 61
25. 60
26. 42
27. 67
28. 53

Pkt.

10,64
10,28
9,93
9,57
9,21

8,85
8,50
8,14
7,79
7,43

7,07
6,71
6,36
6,00
5,64

5,29
4,93
4,57
4,21
3,86

3,50
3,14
2,79
2,43
2,06

1,71
1,36
1,00

Fahrer

Hankofer Celine
Fischer Ralph
Tiirk Ramon
Mack Patrick
Dorfner Simon

Wiirtz Roland
Augustin Christopher
Bayer Valentina

Lésl Dominik
Muhlbauer Michael

Kahl Dominik
Prandstatter Philipp
Janouschek Moritz
Ibishi Dominik
Braumandl Marcel

Bayer Leon

Prebeck Nico
Luginger Maximilian
Bottcher Nick

Wolf Andreas

Ro6dl Alexander
Schwarz Michelle
Tatzel Tobias
Rogge Daniel

Club

MSC Straubing
MSC Straubing
MSC Abendsberg
MSC Abendsberg
MSC Straubing

MSC Plattling

AMC Regen

MSC Straubing

MSC Dreiburgenland
MSC Plattling

MSC Plattling
KC Eggenfelden
MSC Straubing

MSG Bayerischer Wald90143urm

MSC Freyung

MSC Straubing
MSC Plattling
MC Labertal
MC Labertal
MC Labertal

MSC Vilsbiburg
MSC Straubing
MSC Plattling
MC Ergoldsbach

Schrottenbaum Leopold MSC Plattling

Eichinger Fabian
Giler Kenan
Huttner Lea

28 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

MSC Vilsbiburg
Scuderia Lechfeld
MSC Vilsbiburg

Lizenz

90289
121258
80267
120480
100008

90123
90414
120217
100393
90374

50905
100035
120546

90053

90125
90377
121564
120491
120498

121653
121574
50906

100441
120415

120638
120322
142323

Training

0:31,06 +2
0:30,72 +4
0:31,24

0:31,27 +2
0:31,80 +2

0:31,27 +4
0:31,49
0:31,91 +4
0:31,60
0:32,20

0:32,55
0:31,27 +4
0:30,47 +6
0:31,52
0:30,68

0:32,01 +6
0:32,50
0:33,72 +12
0:33,81 +2
0:34,33 +2

0:34,01 +6
0:32,21 +4
0:32,09 +4
0:33,17 +2
0:32,01 +6

0:33,77
0:32,13 +2
0:42,26

ADAC

Lauf 1 Lauf 2
0:31,33 0:31,07
0:31,29 0:31,14
0:31,48 0:31,31
0:31,34 0:31,66
0:31,74 0:31,40
0:32,21 0:31,56
0:31,85 0:32,04
0:32,31 0:31,81
0:31,77 0:32,38
0:32,62 0:31,94
0:32,49 0:32,71
0:31,79 0:31,51 +2
0:30,71 +2  0:31,07 +2
0:32,39 0:31,58 +2
0:31,66 0:31,35 +4
0:31,46 +4 0:31,67
0:32,85 0:32,89 +2
0:34,13 0:35,03
0:34,70 +2  0:33,44
0:34,33 0:34,63 +2
0:35,10 0:34,58 +2
0:31,61 +8 0:31,86 +2

0:32,89 +10 0:31,60
0:34,31 +10 0:33,76
0:32,86 0:25,50 +20

0:33,47 +2  0:40,99 +2
0:32,71 +16 0:31,90
0:41,64 0:40,42

1:02,40
1:02,43
1:02,79
1:03,00
1:03,14

1:03,77
1:03,89
1:04,12
1:04,15
1:04,56

1:05,20

1:05,30 (2)
1:05,78 (4)
1:05,97 (2)
1:07,01 (4)

1:07,13 (4)
1:07,74 (2)
1:09,16

1:10,14 (2)
1:10,96 (2)

1:11,68 (2)
1:13,47 (10)
1:14,49 (10)
1:18,07 (10)
1:18,36 (20)

1:18,46 (4)
1:20,61 (16)
1:22,06

Sport-Auswertungsprogramme: L.Stoiber, 94121 Salzweg --- Tel. 0171 5137354 --- mailto: LSTOIBER@t-online.de --- www.rallye-daten.de



MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

Ergebnis Klasse 4

Platz StNr.
1. 78
2. 76
3. 79
4. 82
5. 88
6. 87
7. 73
8. 81
9. 68
10. 71
11. 74
12. 90
13. 80
14. 84
15. 77
16. 86
17. 75
18. 69
19. 70
20. 83
21. 72
22, 85
23. 89

Pkt.

10,57
10,13
9,69
9,26
8,83

8,39
7,96
7,52
7,08
6,65

6,22
5,78
5,35
4,91
4,48

4,04
3,61
3,17
2,74
2,30

1,87
1,43
1,00

Fahrer

Klimas Sebastian
Bachmann Christian
Haas Marcel

Hauer Marcel
Ellinger Lukas

Eichinger Patrik
Brehm Michael
Windorfer Alexandra
Rottmeier Jonas
Berthold Marcel

Bottcher Tim
Brosch Lukas
Keidler Thomas
Meinl Johannes
Loéffler Linda

Muickl Luitpold
Huttner Tobias
Kerscher Sebastian
Schmolz Andreas
Dinzinger Lukas

Popp Vivian-Shanice
Fischer Jenny
Schmélz Tobias

23 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club

MSC Dreiburgenland
MSC Auerbach
MSV Falkenberg

Lizenz

121029
2679
2773

MSG Bayerischer Wald 80084urm

KC Eggenfelden

MSC Vilsbiburg
AC Regensburg
MSC Freyung
MC Labertal

AC Regensburg

MC Labertal
MSC Wiesau
AMC Moosburg
MSC Vilsbiburg
AC Regensburg

AMC Weiden
MSC Vilsbiburg
MC Labertal
KC Eggenfelden
MC Labertal

MC Bayreuth
MSC Straubing
KC Eggenfelden

70038

70267
8276
120099
80117
80093

50113
2519
80543
120643
80092

3067
132014
132060
90144
80119

3184
121259
70049

Training

0:30,69 +2
0:30,44 +2
0:31,17 +18
0:31,18
0:30,49 +10

0:32,40
0:31,48 +4
0:32,48 +16
0:32,48
0:32,25 +6

0:32,43
0:31,21
0:30,33 +8
0:33,40 +6
0:32,90 +2

0:32,26 +2
0:34,32 +2
0:33,52 +2
0:31,52 +4
0:32,93 +4

0:32,34 +12
0:38,25 +20
0:31,85 +20

ADAC

Lauf 1 Lauf 2
0:31,35 0:30,93
0:30,66 +2 0:29,75
0:32,12 0:31,52
0:30,91 0:30,92 +2
0:31,43 0:30,94 +2
0:32,19 0:32,32
0:31,54 +2 0:31,45
0:32,22 +2 0:31,63
0:32,57 0:33,39
0:33,06 0:32,99
0:32,16 +2  0:32,20
0:32,43 0:31,93 +2
0:31,46 0:31,73 +4
0:34,12 0:33,55
0:33,03 0:32,80 +2
0:32,22 +2 0:31,73 +2
0:33,97 0:34,16
0:33,71 +2  0:33,09
0:31,67 +2 0:31,19 +4
0:32,65 +4 0:32,86

0:32,29 +12 0:31,09 +4
0:31,35+10 0:32,30 +8
0:32,26 +10 0:31,87 +12

1:02,28
1:02,41 (2)
1:03,64

1:03,83 (2)
1:04,37 (2)

1:04,51
1:04,99 (2)
1:05,85 (2)
1:05,96
1:06,05

1:06,36 (2)
1:06,36 (2)
1:07,19 (4)
1:07,67

1:07,83 (2)

1:07,95 (4)
1:08,13

1:08,80 (2)
1:08,86 (6)
1:09,51 (4)

1:19,38 (16)
1:21,65 (18)
1:26,13 (22)
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MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC Amc

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

Ergebnis Klasse 5

Platz StNr. Pkt. Fahrer Club Lizenz Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2

1. 100 10,64 Wrobel Annalena AMC Weiden 2428 0:30,41 +6 0:30,84 0:30,90 1:01,74

2. 101 10,28 Paulik Simon MSC Straubing 50053 0:30,20 0:30,92 0:31,05 1:01,97

3. 98 9,93 Bachmann Sabrina MSC Auerbach 2278 0:30,76 +8 0:31,10 0:31,32 1:02,42

4. 104 9,57 SiiB Tim MSC Dreiburgenland 120557 0:31,36 +2  0:31,28 0:31,43 1:02,71

5. 94 9,21  Buer Ludwig 1. AC Erlangen 2929 0:30,69 +12  0:31,71 0:31,46 1:03,17

6. 111 8,85 Anzinger Florian AMC Moosburg 60235 0:30,86 +4 0:31,87 0:31,70 1:03,57

7. 96 8,50 Frankl Markus MSC Straubing 70155 0:31,29 0:31,77 0:32,02 1:03,79

8. 118 8,14 Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 70005 0:31,64 0:32,34 0:31,85 1:04,19

9. 107 7,79 Unterholzner Daniela  MSC Plattling 60293 0:31,88 0:32,28 0:31,92 1:04,20
10. 108 7,43 Schwemmer Matthias AMC Regen 8247 0:30,79 +6  0:32,29 0:32,18 1:04,47
11. 109 7,07 Lochschmidt Michael MSC Plattling 7395 0:33,36 +2  0:32,74 0:32,11 1:04,85
12. 113 6,71 Kamchen Dominik MSC Straubing 50051 0:32,63 +14 0:31,70 0:31,67 +2 1:05,37 (2)
13. 91 6,36 Koller Michael MSC Plattling 7397 0:31,70 +8  0:32,09 +2 0:31,33 1:05,42 (2)
14. 117 6,00 Heitzer Sophia AMC Moosburg 80553 0:30,86 +4 0:31,69 0:32,01 +2 1:05,70 (2)
15. 116 5,64 Bommel Vanessa MSC Freyung 9270 0:31,49 +4 0:32,19 0:31,70 +2 1:05,89 (2)
16. 114 529 Heininger Hannah MSG Bayerischer Wald60481urm 0:30,70 +6 0:31,10 +4  0:30,88 1:05,98 (4)
17. 99 4,93 Vogl Andreas MSC Neustadt 121321 0:31,79 +22  0:33,08 0:32,98 1:06,06
18. 105 4,57 Retzer Theresa AMC Regen 80057 0:32,93 +4 0:33,71 0:32,43 1:06,14
19. 95 4,21 Rinke Manuel MSC Plattling 60291 0:31,78 0:32,30 0:31,94 +2  1:06,24 (2)
20. 103 3,86 Diermeier Jakob MSC Abendsberg 121505 0:32,63 +2  0:33,38 0:32,95 1:06,33
21. 115 3,50 Stahl Robert 1. AC Erlangen 391712085 0:32,70 +2  0:32,42 0:32,14 +2  1:06,56 (2)
22. 106 3,14 Dinzinger Laura MC Labertal 80118 0:32,98 +8 0:33,68 0:32,89 1:06,57
23. 110 2,79 Meier Michaela MSC Straubing 7401 0:31,91 0:31,26 0:31,75+4  1:07,01 (4)
24. 93 2,43  Wilhelm Manuel MSC Freyung 8345 0:31,16 +6  0:31,99+2 0:31,39+2  1:07,38 (4)
25. 92 2,06 Kapfinger Laura MSC Plattling 90373 0:32,75+10 0:32,67 +2 0:32,43+2  1:09,10 (4)
26. 112 1,71  Sterner Christian MSC Dreiburgenland 100391 0:30,64 +10  0:30,62 +8 0:30,84 1:09,46 (8)
27. 97 1,36 Madl Tobias ASC Tiefenbach 9272 0:31,50 +4  0:32,03+2 0:31,36 +6  1:11,39 (8)
28. 102 1,00 Brosch Fabian MSC Wiesau 2520 0:32,01 +14 0:31,40 +10 0:31,88 1:13,28 (10)

28 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.
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MSC Straubing e.V. im ADAC

Gauboden Volksfestlauf 2014
am 10.08.2014

Mannschaftswertung

Pl. Mannschaft Punkte
1. MSC Straubing 31,22
2.  AC Regensburg 28,67
3. MSC Dreiburgenla 28,64
4. MSC Plattling 27,15
5. MSC Freyung 25,85
6. MSC Abendsberg 23,36
7. AMC Moosburg 21,36
8. MSG Bayerischer 20,55
9. AMC Regen 20,5
10. MSC Auerbach 20,06
11. MSC Neustadt 19,17
12. KC Eggenfelden 18,28
13. MC Labertal 17,87
14. MSC Vilsbiburg 16,91
15. AMC Weiden 14,68
16. MC Ergoldsbach 12,93
17. 1. AC Erlangen 12,71
18. MSC Emmersdorf 10,44
19. MTC Waldkirchen 10,44
20. MSV Falkenberg 9,7
21. MSC Wiesau 7,22
22. MSC Johanniskirc 3,5
23. MC Bayreuth 1,87
24. ASC Tiefenbach 1,36
25. Scuderia Lechfel 1,36

25 Mannschaften gewertet.

1. Fahrer

Hankofer Celine (10,64)
Brehm Benedikt (10)
Klimas Sebastia (10,57)
Triking Kim (10,5)
Braumandl Nina (9,33)

Tark Ramon (9,93)
Anzinger Floria (8,86)
Hauer Marcel (9,26)
Augustin Christ (8,5)
Bachmann Christ (10,13)

Liebl Tim (7,11)

Ellinger Lukas (8,83)
Rottmeier Jonas (7,09)
Eichinger Patri (8,39)
Wrobel Annalena (10,64)

Kammermeier Mar (9,5)
Buer Ludwig (9,21)
Weber Marcel (5,44)
Stockinger Jona (10,44)
Haas Marcel (9,7)

Brosch Lukas (6,22)
Karlhuber Domin (3,5)
Popp Vivian-Sha (1,87)
Madl Tobias (1,36)
Giler Kenan (1,36)

2. Fahrer

Paulik Simon (10,29)
Rachowka Mark (9,89)
SiB Tim (9,57)

Wiirtz Roland (8,86)
Kern Luca (9)

Mack Patrick (9,57)
Schmalzl Michae (6,5)
Ibishi Dominik (6)
Schwemmer Matth (7,43)
Bachmann Sabrin (9,93)

Lochen Julian (6,56)
Prandstatter Ph (6,71)
Béttcher Tim (5,78)
Meinl Johannes (4,91)
Mackl Luitpold (4,04)

Rogge Daniel (2,43)
Stahl Robert (3,5)
Gasslbauer Simo (3)

Brosch Fabian (1)

3. Fahrer

Fischer Ralph (10,29)
Rachowka Lukas (8,78)
Arndt Felix (8,5)
Unterholzner Da (7,79)
Windorfer Alexa (7,52)

Diermeier Jakob (3,86)
Heitzer Sophia (6)
Heininger Hanna (5,29)
Retzer Theresa (4,57)

Lochen Jasmin (5,5)
Schmolz Andreas (2,74)
Obermaier Danie (5)
Huttner Tobias (3,61)

Kagerbauer Jenn (1)

Weileder Domini (2)
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